

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 514 OF 2006

BOMBAY NATURAL HISTORY SOC. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramanium, A.S.G.

Mr. Krishna Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. R.C.Kathia, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010029292008/truecopy/order-2.pdf

www.ecourtsindia.com

a.com

ww.ecourtsi

ndia.com

ORDER

Further time is sought to file counter affidavit on behalf of

respondent Nos.1 and 2 by learned Additional Solicitor General. Let that be

filed within one week.

List after two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar